
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 16-may-2013:14:30

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southey Wood, Northants)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rawnsley, Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Tittensor, Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Millington Springs, Sherwood)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Occupation Lane, Market Rasen)
EAST ENGLAND (Bintree (Norfolk))
EAST ENGLAND (Horsford - Norfolk)
EAST ENGLAND (East Sussex)
EAST ENGLAND (Roudham, Norfolk)
EAST ENGLAND (Mildenhall, Suffolk)
EAST ENGLAND (Chinkwell (Bucks))
NORTH ENGLAND (Countess Holes - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Simonside)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hamsterley)
NORTH ENGLAND (Haughton Green - Wark)
YORKSHIRE (Harwood Dale Standing Stones)
YORKSHIRE (Sand Hutton White Syke)
YORKSHIRE (Bishop Wood South)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Dame Slough/Islands Thorns)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Micheldever & Itchen)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Queen Elizabeth Country Park)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Queen Elizabeth Country Park)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Shave Green)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Basing Wood)

Mendip Forestry
Tilhill Forestry
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Martin Robinson & Sons Timber
Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
Tilhill Forestry
Tilhill Forestry Ltd
Powell Forestry
Powell Forestry
K C Peckham
Mendip Forestry
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
Not Sold
Wessex Woodland Management
Tilhill Forestry Ltd
Coombes Forestry
Wessex Woodland Management
Mendip Forestry

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender09-MAY-13 Territorial
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 1.25
 1.26
 1.27
 1.28
 1.29
 1.30
 1.31
 1.32
 1.33
 1.34
 1.35
 1.36
 1.37
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11

SOUTH ENGLAND (West Walk, Forest Of Bere)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Wooton And Brownhill, New Forest)
WEST ENGLAND (Flaxley & Welshbury - East Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Ayleford - East Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Blakeridge - Mortimer)
WEST ENGLAND (Offwell - West Somerset & East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Wind Down - West Somerset & East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Spicers Clearfell - South Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Long Copse - Savernake)
WEST ENGLAND (New Parks - Wyre)
WEST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood - East Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Somerford & Webbs - Savernake)
WEST ENGLAND (Burrowcleave - North Devon)
NORTH ENGLAND (Little Burn - Kielder(N))
NORTH ENGLAND (Deep Cleugh - Kielder(N))
NORTH ENGLAND (Millstone - Falstone(N))
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Sike - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Sike - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Satt Moor - Grizedale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Satt Moor - Grizedale)
YORKSHIRE (Ingleby Green Logs)
NORTH ENGLAND (Green Cleughs - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Green Cleughs - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Calf Rigg 2 - Spadeadam)

Tilhill Forestry Ltd
Wessex Woodland Management
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
E.G. Burton & Sons
Euroforest Ltd
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Tilhill Forestry
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
A & J Scott Ltd
James Jones & Sons
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
P Irving & Sons Ltd
P Irving & Sons Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
James Jones & Sons

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender09-MAY-13 Territorial
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 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20

NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Sike - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Main Block - Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Main Block - Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND ( Saughy Sike - Wark)
YORKSHIRE (Hasty Bank Red Logs)
YORKSHIRE (Hasty Bank W Hemlock)
YORKSHIRE (Ingleby Red Logs)
NORTH ENGLAND (Main Block - Kielder)
YORKSHIRE (Ingleby O/S Logs)

Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender09-MAY-13 Territorial


