List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 16-may-2013:14:30

Country:- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 09-MAY-13 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southey Wood, Northants)	Mendip Forestry
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Rawnsley, Cannock)	Tilhill Forestry
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Tittensor, Cannock)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Millington Springs, Sherwood)	Martin Robinson & Sons Timber
1.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Occupation Lane, Market Rasen)	Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
1.06	EAST ENGLAND (Bintree (Norfolk))	Tilhill Forestry
1.07	EAST ENGLAND (Horsford - Norfolk)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd
1.08	EAST ENGLAND (East Sussex)	Powell Forestry
1.09	EAST ENGLAND (Roudham, Norfolk)	Powell Forestry
1.10	EAST ENGLAND (Mildenhall, Suffolk)	K C Peckham
1.11	EAST ENGLAND (Chinkwell (Bucks))	Mendip Forestry
1.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Countess Holes - Redesdale)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
1.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Simonside)	Euroforest Ltd
1.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Hamsterley)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Haughton Green - Wark)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.16	YORKSHIRE (Harwood Dale Standing Stones)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.17	YORKSHIRE (Sand Hutton White Syke)	Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
1.18	YORKSHIRE (Bishop Wood South)	Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
1.19	SOUTH ENGLAND (Dame Slough/Islands Thorns)	Not Sold
1.20	SOUTH ENGLAND (Micheldever & Itchen)	Wessex Woodland Management
1.21	SOUTH ENGLAND (Queen Elizabeth Country Park)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd
1.22	SOUTH ENGLAND (Queen Elizabeth Country Park)	Coombes Forestry
1.23	SOUTH ENGLAND (Shave Green)	Wessex Woodland Management
1.24	SOUTH ENGLAND (Basing Wood)	Mendip Forestry

Country:- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 09-MAY-13 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.25	SOUTH ENGLAND (West Walk, Forest Of Bere)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd
1.26	SOUTH ENGLAND (Wooton And Brownhill, New Forest)	Wessex Woodland Management
1.27	WEST ENGLAND (Flaxley & Welshbury - East Dean)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
1.28	WEST ENGLAND (Ayleford - East Dean)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
1.29	WEST ENGLAND (Blakeridge - Mortimer)	E.G. Burton & Sons
1.30	WEST ENGLAND (Offwell - West Somerset & East Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.31	WEST ENGLAND (Wind Down - West Somerset & East Devon)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
1.32	WEST ENGLAND (Spicers Clearfell - South Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.33	WEST ENGLAND (Long Copse - Savernake)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.34	WEST ENGLAND (New Parks - Wyre)	Tilhill Forestry
1.35	WEST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood - East Dean)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
1.36	WEST ENGLAND (Somerford & Webbs - Savernake)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.37	WEST ENGLAND (Burrowcleave - North Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Little Burn - Kielder(N))	James Jones & Sons
2.02	NORTH ENGLAND (Deep Cleugh - Kielder(N))	James Jones & Sons
2.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Millstone - Falstone(N))	A & J Scott Ltd
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Sike - Wark)	James Jones & Sons
2.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Sike - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Satt Moor - Grizedale)	P Irving & Sons Ltd
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Satt Moor - Grizedale)	P Irving & Sons Ltd
2.08	YORKSHIRE (Ingleby Green Logs)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Green Cleughs - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Green Cleughs - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Calf Rigg 2 - Spadeadam)	James Jones & Sons

List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 16-may-2013:14:30

Country:- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 09-MAY-13 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Sike - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Main Block - Kielder)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
2.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Main Block - Kielder)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Sike - Wark)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.16	YORKSHIRE (Hasty Bank Red Logs)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
2.17	YORKSHIRE (Hasty Bank W Hemlock)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
2.18	YORKSHIRE (Ingleby Red Logs)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
2.19	NORTH ENGLAND (Main Block - Kielder)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.20	YORKSHIRE (Ingleby O/S Logs)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd